Chevron USA
P.O.Box 1150
Midland, TX 79702

EMSU #696
Lea County NM L0 -~1218 ~3bo
249 2.49 12
525 2.76 3/4
950 4.25 1/4
1350 4.00 2
1850 5.00 11/4
2234 3.84 21/4
2603 3.69 2 3/4
2756 1.53 1172
2879 1.23 1
3370 491 1
3685 3.15 11/4
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0.88 2.18 2.18
1.31 3.62 5.80
0.44 1.86 7.66
3.50 14.00 21.66
2.19 10.94 32.60
3.94 15.12 47.72
4.81 17.76 65.48
2.63 4.02 69.49
1.75 2.15 71.65
1.75 8.59 80.24
2.19 6.89 87.13

Michael Roghair - Drilling Superintendent

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the o( ( ( th day of
, 1998 by Michael Roghair - Drilling Superintendent, CapStar Dril}}'ng
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Q@t NOTARY PUBLIC
State of Texas
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